
Medellín (COL)

3-9 May 2021

City of Medellin WRE - Pan Am Junior Games CQT

Recurve Junior Women Pan Am Junior Games Qualifier

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 585 ENRIQUEZ MORALES Nancy Marcela GUA 6 (17,25,26,28)

8/ 554 ALMERON MORENO Genesis Lairet VEN 2 (18,23,23,24)

5/ 556 CAROZZA Maria Victoria ARG 2 (24,18,26,24)

13/ 487 HERNANDEZ BLANCO Judith CRC 6 (25,21,22,26)

3/ 575 PAREDES Yailin CUB 6 (22,23,25,23,27-T10)

6/ 555 BIAVA ROJAS María Francisca CHI 5 (23,23,24,26,23-T5)

7/ 554 HERMOZA PORTUGAL Gianella Denisse PER 7 (16,23,28,26,27)

15/ 456 MÉNDEZ Inés GUA 3 (18,23,23,22,10)

ENRIQUEZ MORALES NM (GUA)

6 (24,26,20)

HERNANDEZ BLANCO J (CRC)

0 (21,21,18)

PAREDES Y (CUB)

6 (22,26,24,24)

HERMOZA PORTUGAL GD (PER)

2 (25,23,21,19)

ENRIQUEZ MORALES NM (GUA)

7 (27,23,28,26,28)

PAREDES Y (CUB)

3 (24,24,28,24,25)

HERNANDEZ BLANCO J (CRC)

4 (26,27,25,23,23)

HERMOZA PORTUGAL GD (PER)

6 (23,26,28,26,24)

GOLD

ENRIQUEZ MORALES NM (GUA)

SILVER

PAREDES Y (CUB)

BRONZE

HERMOZA PORTUGAL GD (PER)

Final Rank
1 ENRIQUEZ MORALES Nancy Marcela GUA
2 PAREDES Yailin CUB
3 HERMOZA PORTUGAL Gianella Denisse PER
4 HERNANDEZ BLANCO Judith CRC
5 BIAVA ROJAS María Francisca CHI 5 (119)
6 MÉNDEZ Inés GUA 3 (96)
7 CAROZZA Maria Victoria ARG 2 (92)
8 ALMERON MORENO Genesis Lairet VEN 2 (88)
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Medellín (COL)

3-9 May 2021

City of Medellin WRE - Pan Am Junior Games CQT

Recurve Junior Women Pan Am Junior Games Qualifier

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 585 ENRIQUEZ MORALES Nancy Marcela GUA 6 (23,25,26)

16/ 416 CARREÓN FRANCO María Gracia PER 0 (19,20,11)

9/ 539 RODRIGUEZ DÍAZ Diana del Rocio CUB 4 (20,26,23,17,16)

8/ 554 ALMERON MORENO Genesis Lairet VEN 6 (22,21,17,20,20)

5/ 556 CAROZZA Maria Victoria ARG 6 (19,26,24,18,24)

12/ 515 PORTILLA SALAS Camila Celeste PER 4 (22,23,23,24,17)

13/ 487 HERNANDEZ BLANCO Judith CRC 7 (24,22,27,20,26)

4/ 559 URIAS Jocelyn ESA 3 (22,24,24,20,18)

3/ 575 PAREDES Yailin CUB 6 (25,24,23)

14/ 482 CATALAN VILLALOBOS Aixa CHI 0 (10,12,19)

11/ 529 CORTEZ Marcela ESA 5 (28,28,19,20,23-T8)

6/ 555 BIAVA ROJAS María Francisca CHI 6 (25,27,23,23,23-T9)

7/ 554 HERMOZA PORTUGAL Gianella Denisse PER 6 (28,20,21,26,26)

10/ 538 PAREDES CACHI Mayte Camila BOL 4 (25,28,23,17,18)

15/ 456 MÉNDEZ Inés GUA 6 (12,27,17,25,27)

2/ 578 RIVERA AYALA Alondra PUR 4 (24,25,26,22,26)

ENRIQUEZ MORALES NM (GUA)

6 (17,25,26,28)

ALMERON MORENO GL (VEN)

2 (18,23,23,24)

CAROZZA MV (ARG)

2 (24,18,26,24)

HERNANDEZ BLANCO J (CRC)

6 (25,21,22,26)

PAREDES Y (CUB)

6 (22,23,25,23,27-T10)

BIAVA ROJAS MF (CHI)

5 (23,23,24,26,23-T5)

HERMOZA PORTUGAL GD (PER)

7 (16,23,28,26,27)

MÉNDEZ I (GUA)

3 (18,23,23,22,10)
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